1926-2013 MSHSAA Boys State Track Meet Top 20 List

1 Bill Rainey

2 Charles Jones

3 Charles Jones

4 Jason Pyrah

5 Kellin Loch

6 Dalen Fink

7 Jason Pyrah

8 Bill Rainey

9 Jacque Mastin
10 Darnell Walker
11 Stewart Kimball
12 Rick Winkelhoch
13 Daniel Mazar
14 Carl Bell
15 Steve Hunt
16 Steve Peters
17 Anthony Leake

18 Amos Bartelsmeyer

19 Demonse Burch
20 Scotty Davis

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

880 Yards/800 Meters

Parkview

Cardinal Ritter
Cardinal Ritter
Willard
Warrensburg

Fort Zumwalt North
Willard

Parkview

Ritenour

Sumner

Eureka

Lindbergh
Rockwood Summit
Beaumont

Cape Central
Lafayette

St. Louis Northwest
MICDS

Normandy
University City

Caleb Masterson
Tyler Montileone
Kevin Born
Blake Goodin
Brandon Etzold

eko Ricketts
Chuck Dobbins
Allen Scales
Lucas Manring
Jon Hughes

Charles Jones
Charles Jones
Jason Pyrah
Kellin Loch
Jason Pyrah

Bill Rainey
Dalen Fink
Bill Rainey
Jacque Mastin
Darnell Walker

Greenwood
Greenwood
Lone Jack
Princeton
Saxony Lutheran

Barstow
Louisiana
Brentwood
Stockton
Mark Twain

Cardinal Ritter
Cardinal Ritter
Willard
Warrensburg
Willard

Parkview

Fort Zumwalt North
Parkview

Ritenour

Sumner

1987
2012
2013
1987
2012
2010
1987
1986
1983
1988
1999
1978
2011
1980
1988
1991
1980
2012
1991
1979

2003
2003
2003
2012
2007

2013
1986
1981
2008
2010

2012
2013
1987
2012
1987

1987
2010
1986
1983
1988

1:49.89
1:49.96
1:50.33
1:51.25
1:51.28
1:51.29
1:51.65
1:51.78
1:51.91
1:52.02
1:52.19
1:52.20p
1:52.26
1:52.29p
1:52.35
1:52.58p
1:52.70p
1:52.76
1:52.84
1:52.87

1:55.97
1:56.06
1:56.11
1:56.14
1:57.35

1:54.78
1:55.06p
1:54.9
1:55.32
1:55.43

1:49.96
1:50.33
1:51.25
1:51.28
1:51.65p

1:49.89
1:51.29
1:51.78
1:51.91
1:52.02






